
Please ask about our daily food, 
cakes and pastries.

£0.75  eachSyrups/Extras
Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Caramel Sauce,  
Extra Shot Espresso 

(supplied by Pekoe Tea Edinburgh)Tea
Breakfast
Cloud Catcher       
Earl Grey 
Peppermint 
Lemongrass & Ginger

£3.00  each

Decaf Breakfast 
Chamomile                
Chai Black 
Jade Tips (Green)

Espresso      
Double Espresso 
Latte   
Flat White 
Americano   
Cappuccino  
Mocha  
Espresso Macchiato 
Hot Chocolate 
Ultimate Hot Chocolate 

£2.75
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.25
£3.50
£4.95

Coffee/Hot Chocolate

(can be vegan)

Decaf coffee and dairy free milk alternatives available

(Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows & Caramel Sauce)

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any 
allergies or dietary requirements 
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Mulled Wine
Baileys Latte*
Baileys Hot Chocolate* 
Gingerbread Latte* 
Peppermint Hot Chocolate*
Orange Hot Chocolate*

Festive Hot Drinks
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

(*served with whipped cream)



Gluten / Dairy-free Mince Pie available for £0.50 extra
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Mulled Wine and Mince Pie

Tea or Coffee and Mince Pie

Hot Chocolate and Mince Pie 

Mocha and Mince Pie

Drink and Mince Pie offer

£5.75

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any 
allergies or dietary requirements 


