# Stiv

### Coffee/Hot Chocolate

Espresso 4	£2.75
Double Espresso	£3.25
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Mocha	£3.95
Espresso Macchiato	£3.25
Hot Chocolate (can be vegan)	£3.50
Ultimate Hot Chocolate	£4.95
(Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream, Marsh	nmallows & Caramel S

### Decaf coffee and dairy free milk alternatives available

## **Festive Hot Drinks**

Mulled Wine	£5.00
Baileys Latte*	£6.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate*	£6.50
Gingerbread Latte*	£4.00
Peppermint Hot Chocolate*	£4.50
Orange Hot Chocolate* (*served with whipped cream)	£4.50

# Syrups/Extras

£0.75 each

Whipped Cream, Marshmallows, Caramel Sauce, Extra Shot Espresso

### Tea (supplied by Pekoe Tea Edinburgh)

£3.00 each

Decaf Breakfast
Chamomile
Chai Black
Jade Tips (Green

Lemongrass & Ginger

Please ask about our daily food, cakes and pastries.



Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements

Available 10am - 4pm

# **Drink and Mince Pie offer**

Mulled Wine and Mince Pie £5.75

Tea or Coffee and Mince Pie £4.00

Hot Chocolate and Mince Pie £4.50

Mocha and Mince Pie £4.50

Gluten / Dairy-free Mince Pie available for £0.50 extra

